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Gold Silver Bronze
Rank Country
M W Mix M W Mix M "'} Mix
] 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0
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Water Ski (Slalom Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 ltaly ITA  BENATTI Nicholas 29/12/1991 M
2 France FRA DAILLAND Tanguy 06/07/1996 M
3 Greece GRE KYPRIOS Filippos 27/06/1996 M
4 Lebanon LIB  MOUNLA Moustapha 04/01/2003 M

Pavlos
5 Greece GRE NATHANAIL . 12/11/2001 M
Konstantinos
6 Greece GRE PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 30/07/1995 M
7 France FRA VIGEZZ Enzo 09/04/1997 M
8 Cyprus CYP KOKKINOS Yiannis 26/06/1984 M
9 ltaly ITA GHISI Alberto 29/10/1997 M
Water Ski (Slalom Women) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 09/11976 F
2 France FRA FRANC Ambre 23/05/1991 F
3 Greece GRE PAPOUDI Michaela 21/03/2001 F
4 France FRA POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 15/03/1994 F
5 Italy ITA TAGLIATI Greta 13/11/2000 F
6 Cyprus CYP CONSTANTINOU Artemis 19/01/2004 F
7 Cyprus CYP PANTEL Sotiroula 22/09/2003 F

Water Ski (Tricks Men) - START LIST

CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER

1 ltaly ITA BENATTI Nicholas 29/12/1991 M
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CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
2 France FRA DAILLAND Tanguy 06/07/1996 M
3 Greece GRE NATHANAIL RIS _ 12/1/2001 M
Konstantinos
4 Greece GRE PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 30/07/1995 M
5 France FRA BALLON Pierre 15/08/1989 M
6 Greece GRE KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 16/09/1981 M
7 France FRA POTEAU Alexandre 15/11/1990 M
8 Italy ITA GHISI Alberto 29/10/1997 M
Water Ski (Tricks Women) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 09/11/1976 F
2 Greece GRE PAPOUDI Michaela 21/03/2001 F
3 France FRA POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 15/03/1994 F
4 ltaly ITA TAGLIATI Greta 13/11/2000 F
5 GCreece GRE ALEXANDROU Eleni 11/10/2004 F
6 Cyprus CYP CONSTANTINOU Artemis 19/01/2004 F
Water Ski (Wakeboard Men) - START LIST
CNO SURNAME NAME BIRTH DATE GENDER
1 Greece GRE PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 30/07/1995 M
2 Greece GRE KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 16/09/1981 M
3 ltaly ITA  BELLINI Federico 12/12/1983 M
4 Italy ITA COLOMBO Igor 08/01/2004 M
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CNO

5 Lebanon
6 France

7 Cyprus

CNO
1 Greece
2 Creece
3 GCreece

4 France
5 Italy

6 Italy

Mediterranean
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Games

LIB
FRA

CYP

SURNAME

LAHOUD

ROUX

ZEFKAS

NAME

Marc Anthony

Maxime

Panagiotis

BIRTH DATE

19/05/2000
15/06/2004

25/07/2003

Water Ski (Wakeboard Women) - STARTLIST

GRE

GRE

GRE

FRA

ITA

ITA

SURNAME

ANDRIOPOULOU

ALEXANDROU

ANDREOPOULOU

GODET

MOLINARI

VIRAG
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NAME
Angeliki
Eleni
Aikaterini
Aurélie
Julia

Alice

BIRTH DATE
09/m)1976
11/10/2004
03/08/1998
06/05/2003
19/09/2002

03/07/2000

. 0

GENDER

GENDER
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Water Ski- Slalom Men

1st Qualification Round

AGRINIO 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
a

0 (3) L.E 9 KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/58/10.75
GRE

0 (8) . BENATTI Nicholas 250/58/10.75

0 (9) ﬁ GHISI Alberto 250/58/1.25

0 (20) g VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25

A

[ |

0 - — ‘ NATHANAIL Pavios Konstantinos 150/58/11.25
GRE

0 (12) w 3 KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00
CYP

0 (17) DAILLAND Tanguy 250/58/12.00

0 (7) 9 MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00
[

0 (8) E ﬁ PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos
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2nd Qualification Round

AGRINIO 30/08 -15:30

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1
|

0 (3) L.E ’ KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/58/10.75
GRE

0 (8) I l . BENATTI Nicholas 2.50/58/10.75
ITA

0 (17) l l DAILLAND Tanguy 2.50/58/12.00
FRA

0 (20) l l ' VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25
FRA 4

0 (9) I l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 250/58/1.25
ITA

0 (12) - a KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00
CYP

0 (4) ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos 1.50/58/1.25
GRE

0 7) z e MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00
LIB

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Round 2

3.00/58/10.25

2.00/58/10.75

150/58/10.75

4.00/58/1.25

0.50/58/1.25

2.00/58/1.25

2.50/58/12.00

150/58/18.25

Final

Overdall
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Final

AGRINIO 31/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
1=

0 @) | — ’ KYPRIOS Filippos 5.00/58/10.57 3.00/58/10.25 3.00/58/10.75
GRE

0 (8) I l . BENATTI Nicholas 250/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75
ITA

o (7 l l DAILLAND Tanguy 2.50/58/12.00 150/58/10.57 2.00/58/10.75
FRA -

0 (20) l l q VIGEZZI Enzo 2.00/58/1.25 4.00/58/n.25 2.00/58/10.75
FRA 4
=

0 ) || — ‘ NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos 150/58/1.25 250/58/12.00 5.50/58/1.25
GRE

0 (9) l ﬁ GHISI Alberto 2.50/58/1.25 0.50/58/1.25 2.50/58/11.25
ITA

0 (12) ”-:'f,,ﬁ.’.i ﬁ KOKKINOS Yiannis 5.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25
CYP

0 7) z g MOUNLA Moustapha 3.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25
LIB

HELLENIC

PETROLEUM




PATRAS

A Mediterranean

2N19 Beach
CUD Games

GRE
I
po—

KYPRIOS
Filippos

FRA

ITA
BENATTI
Nicholas

DAILLAND
Tanguy

Water Ski- Slalom Men
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Water Ski- Slalom Women

1st Qualification Round

AGRINIO 29/08 - 10:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall
0 (16) ' l a FRANC Ambre 1.50/55/10.75
FRA
0 (19) ' l E POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 1.00/55/M.25
FRA
==
0 | — .D ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 450/55/12.00
GRE ot il
0 (14) PANTELI Sotiroula 1.00/55/12.00
0 (10) | TAGLIATI Greta 0.50/55/12.00
0 (5) PAPOUDI Michaela 0.50/55/13.00
0 (13) CONSTANTINOU Artemis 250/4018.25
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2nd Qualification Round

AGRINIO
Rk BIB
0 (16)
0 (19)
o (O
o (w0
o (4)
0 (5)
0 (13)

30/08 -16:40

ll
FRA

GRE

2 (&

2 D 2 D

Athlete

FRANC Ambre

POULAIN FERARIOS Camille

ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki

TAGLIATI Greta

PANTELI Sotiroula

PAPOUDI Michaela

CONSTANTINOU Artemis

Round 1

150/55/10.75

1.00/55/11.25

450/55/12.00

0.50/55/12.00

1.00/55/12.00

0.50/55/13.00

2.50/40/00.00

&
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Round 2

2.50/55/1.25

5.00/55/12.00

1.00/55/12.00

2.00/55/12.00

3.00/55/13.00

3.50/55/13.00

150/55/13.00

Final

Overall
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Final

AGRINIO 31/08 - 11:10

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overall

0 (18) ' l FRANC Ambre 150/55/10.75 250/55/1.25 1.00/55/1.25
FRA

0 (19) l l E POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
FRA
T=

0 ) | — D ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 4.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
GRE -

0 (10) l l a TAGLIATI Greta 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00
ITA

0 (14) ‘:."._Ef; ﬁ PANTELI Sotiroula 1.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00
CYP '

0 (13) ﬁ H CONSTANTINOU Artemis 2.50/40/00.00 1.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00
CYP
1=

0 S E-— a PAPOUDI Michaela 0.50/55/13.00 350/55/13.00 3.50/55/13.00
GRE
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FRA

A FRANC

Ambre

GRE

POULAIN
FERARIOS ANDRIOPOULOU
Camille Angeliki

Water Ski- Slalom Women
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Water Ski - Tricks Men

1st Qualification Round

HERA

Rk BIB

29/08 - 17:00

L
0 (18) l l ﬁ
FRA

0 (6)
0 (8)
0 (2)
0 (9)
0 (15)
0 (4)

=

GRE

>

=

@
A
m

—

- S
>

A

-

Fli

@
-2
m

> » o o B @

Athlete

DAILLAND Tanguy

POTEAU Alexandre

PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos

BENATTI Nicholas

KOUSATHANAS Efthymios

GHISI Alberto

BALLON Pierre

Round 1 Round 2

NATHANAIL Pavlos Konstantinos

&
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7400

7240

2910

2250

1920

1300

6130

Final

Overall
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Final

HERA 30/08 - 08:30

Rk BIB Athlete

o
i
L
III

PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos

GRE

DAILLAND Tanguy

o
—_
et |
S

- R

> -

POTEAU Alexanclre

o
=
Qo
o

- (.

* -

BALLON Pierre

o
ey
o
o’

-

* -

BENATTI Nicholas

O
A
©

_
”

KOUSATHANAS Efthymios

o

—

e
R

GHISI Alberto

o o D ® P D @

=

-

™

L —
>

Round 1

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

2910

7400

2240

6130

2250

1920

1300

Round 2

Final

7100

6890

5260

4560

4050

2220

1950

Overall

7100

6890

5260

4560

4050

2220

1950
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GRE
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po—

ERA PLYTAS ILIADIS FRA

Nikolaos

DAILLAND POTEAU

Alexandre

Tanguy

Water Ski - Tricks Men
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Water Ski- Tricks Women

1st Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overdll

F
[ |
0 (5) E ﬁ PAPOUDI Michaela 2370
[3)

POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 2680

(1) =

ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 1760

TAGLIATI Greta 140

- CONSTANTINOU Artemis 80

—
0 i —— l ALEXANDROU Eleni 520
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Final

HERA 30/08 - 09:30

Rk BIB Athlete Round 1 Round 2 Final Overdll

0 (19) ' l E POULAIN FERARIOS Camille 2680 3150 3150
FRA

0 (10) ' l ‘ TAGLIATI Greta 140 2860 2860
ITA
=

0 (1) — D ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 1760 2620 2620
GRE -
[ |

0 (s) é ﬁ PAPOUDI Michaela 2370 2490 2490
GRE
[ |

0 () L.E l ALEXANDROU Eleni 520 610 610
GRE
o ;

0 (13) st ! CONSTANTINOU Artemis 80
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FKA

POULAIN

ITA FERARIOS GRE

Camille

TAGLIATI

ANDRIOPOULOU

Greta Angeliki

Water Ski- Tricks Women
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Water Ski- Wakeboard Men

Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overall Exec. Int. Comp.

0 (24) PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolaos 5145 1743 17.48 16.54
0 (27) COLOMBO Igor 4356 14.76 1458 14.21
0 (32) ROUX Maxime 39.33 13.32 13.03 12.99
0 (25) ZEFKAS Panagiotis 14.22 5 49 433
0 (26) BELLINI Federico n.67 422 3.67 3.77
0 (23) KOUSATHANAS Efthymios 467 2 134 133
0 (33) LAHOUD Marc Anthony
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Final

HERA 31/08 - 15:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overall Exec. Int. Comp.
0 (32) ROUX Maxime 75 2475 25.61 24.64
0 (27) COLOMBO Igor 6211 20.42 20.6 21.09
0 (24) - PLYTAS ILIADIS Nikolcios 5244 18.32 17.48 16.65
0 (26) BELLINI Federico 4355 1454 14.03 14.99
0 (25) ZEFKAS Panagjiotis 22.45 7.22 79 7.33
0 (23) KOUSATHANAS Efthymios
0 (33) LAHOUD Marc Anthony
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FRA

ROUX
Maxime

GRE

ITA
COLOMBO
Igor

PLYTAS ILIADIS
Nikolaos

Water Ski- Wakeboard Men

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM



WA Mediterranean
2M19 Beach
Games

Qo

Water Ski- Wakebodard Women

Qualification Round

HERA 29/08 - 17:00

Rk BIB Athlete Overdll Exec. INt. Comp.

0 (39) l l . MOLINARI Julic 20 6.77 6.9 6.33
ITA

0 (31) l l ﬂ GODET Aurélie 171 5.77 5.68 5.66
FRA -

0 (30) I l . VIRAG Alice 15.78 5.33 5.23 5.22
ITA
=

0 (22) I @ ANDREOPOULOU Aikaterini .67 4N 379 377
GRE

0 (28) l ALEXANDROU Eleni 956 3.22 3.34 3

0 (21) ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki 4.89 2 145 144
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Final

HERA 31/08 - 15:00

Rk BIB Athlete

0 (31) l l n GODET Aurélie
FRA

0 (39) l l . MOLINARI Julic
ITA

=

0 (22) e — @ ANDREOPOULOU Aikaterini
GRE

0 (30) I l . VIRAG Alice
ITA
[ |

0 (28) é l ALEXANDROU Eleni
GRE
[ |

0 (21) L-E ANDRIOPOULOU Angeliki
GRE

&

HELLENIC
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Overall

48.44

4478

42.89

39.56

34.55

1901

Exec.

16.43

14.87

14.1

13.21

.54

6.1

Int.

15.48

15.36

14.81

13.58

.36

6.68

Comp.

16.54

14.54

13.99

1277

1.66

6.33
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FRA

ITA GODET GRE

Aurélie

MOLINARI
Julia

ANDREOPOULOU
Aikaterini

Water Ski- Wakeboard Women
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